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01-Jan  Friday Mesw aar's Day -0l Tuesday Eid al Adha

12-Feb  Friday Chinese Lunar Mew Year's Day 10-Aug  Tuesday Muharram / 1slamic Mew Year

1-Mar  Thursday Maha Shivaratri 17-8ug  Tuesday Indenasian Independence Day

N-Mar  Thursday Ascension of the Prophet Muhammad Z2-Aug  Sunday Raksha Bandhan

14-Mar  Sunday Bali's Day of Sience and Hindu New Year 30-Ag  Monday Janmashtami

H-Mar  Saturday March Equinox 10-Sep  Friday Ganash Chaturthi

Z9-Mar  Monday Hedi 23-Sep  Thursday September Equinox

0Z-&pr  Friday Good Friday 07-0et  Thursday Mavarabei

04-Apr  Sunday Easter Sunday 15-0¢1  Friday Dussehra

01-May  Saturday Inter national Labor Day f-0ct  Tuesday The Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

13-May  Thursday Idul Fitri Day 1 ) 04-Mow  Thursday Diwli/Deapavali

13-May  Thursday Aseensien Day of Josus Christ Z1-Dee  Tuesday December Salstice

14-May Friday Idul Fitri Haliday 24-Dec  Friday Christmas Eve

Ti-May Wednesday ‘Waisak Day (Buddha's Anniversary) 25-Dec  Saturday Christmas Day

0-Jun  Tuesday Fancasila Day -Dee  Friday Mew Year's Eve

Z1-Jun  Monday June Salstice
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